j Permits

(All Data, Block/Lot ='66 2' - 5 records)

Permit Number
20112137

20091965+A

20091965

20052382

501583

Grand Totals

Permit Issue Date Control Number

12/22/2011

11/12/2009

11/02/2009

10/17/2005

05/02/2001

84388

77819

77625

59061

38869

Location Address

76 3RD AVE

76 3RD AVE

76 3RD AVE

76 3RD AVE

76 3RD AVE

66

66

66

66

66

Application Date Application Status

12/20/2011

11/12/2009

10/22/2009

10/05/2005

05/02/2001

Open P

Closed with Date F

CA and Close Date P F
Issued

CA and Close Date E
Issued

CA and Close Date P
Issued

Subcodes Used

Work Type

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Work Description

Work Description

Comments Close Date
SEWER
CONNECTION
REPLACE OIL 12/22/2011
BOILER

OIL FIRED BOILER 12/22/2011
WITH CHIMNEY
LINER

SERVICE CHARGE 01/04/2006

Boiler Replacement 05/07/2001

Agent Name

STEWART,
NATHANIEL

UPTON PLUMBING
& HEATING

UPTON PLUMBING
& HEATING

ON THE MARK
ELECTRIC
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